
Date Day Time Opponent Location Varsity /JV/9th

11/10/2021 Wednesday 5:00 PM Interleague Wrestle Off Dunwoody Var, JV
11/13/2021 Saturday 9am Wildcat Open Dunwoody Varsity
11/20/2021 Saturday 9am Harrison Duals Harrison Var, JV
11/23/2021 Saturday 9am Hillgrove Duals Hillgrove Varsity
11/23/2021 Saturday 9am Grayson Duals Grayson JV
12/1/2021 Wednesday 5pm Blessed Trinity Blessed Trinity Var, JV
12/3/2021 Friday 5pm Santa Slam South Forsyth Varsity
12/4/2021 Saturday 9am Santa Slam South Forsyth Varsity
12/4/2021 Saturday 9am Bulldog Brawl North Gwinnett JV
12/8/2021 Wednesday 5pm North Atlanta/Norcross Dunwoody Var, JV
12/10/2021 Friday 5:00 PM JV County SWD HS JV
12/11/2021 Saturday 9am JV County SWD HS JV
12/11/2021 Saturday 9am Fight Before Christmas Denmark Varsity
12/15/2021 Wednesday 5pm Chattahoochee Chattahoochee Var, JV
12/17/2021 Friday 5pm Varsity County Dunwoody Varsity
12/18/2021 Saturday 9am Varsity County Dunwoody Varsity
12/22/2021 Saturday 9am Reindeer Games Marist Var, JV
12/29/2021 wednesday 9am Hook Em Classic Lambert Varsity
12/30/2021 Thursday 9am Hook Em Classic Lambert Varsity
12/30/2021 Thursday 9am Marist, Westminster Marist JV

1/8/2022 Saturday 9am Region Duals Discovery Varsity
1/15/2022 Saturday 9am 1st Round of State Duals TBA Varsity
1/17/2022 Monday 9am End of Year JV Scramble Lambert JV
1/19/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM St. Pius St. Pius Varsity
1/21/2022 Friday 5:00 PM State Dual Finals Lambert Varsity
1/22/2022 Saturday 9am State Dual Finals Lambert Varsity
1/29/2022 Saturday 9am Traditional Region Berkmar Varsity
1/4/2022 Friday 5:00 PM Traditional Section Discovery Varsity
1/5/2022 Saturday 9am Traditional Section Discovery Varsity

2/10/2022 Thursday 9am Traditional State Macon GA Varsity
2/11/2022 Friday 9am Traditional State Macon GA Varsity
2/12/2022 Saturday 9am Traditional State Macon GA Varsity


